
THY KINGDOM COME - EMMANUEL CROYDON  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

In praying 'Thy Kingdom Come' we all commit to 
playing our part in the renewal of the na9ons and 

the transforma9on “of communi9es." 
Archbishop Jus9n Welby 

Sunday 14 May 
20.30 in Church 
 
Evening Prayer 

Thursday 18 May 
20.00 in Church 
 
Ascension Day Service 

Saturday 20 May 
9.00 am On Zoom  
 
Pray for Emmanuel 
h"ps://bit.ly/saturdayprayer 

Wednesday 24 May 
Take 9me on your own to 
pray. There’s a Prayer 
resource if helpful  
 
Youth Hangout – 
19.00 – 20.15 Watney Room 
Crea4ve Prayer!  
For school years 6-13 
 

Sunday 21 May  
11.45 Church grass 
 
Prayer Walk, to Croham 
Hurst or Winchelsey 
 

Monday 22 May 
19.00 Emmanuel Centre 
 
Listening to God through 
the Bible, music and silence 
 

Friday 19 May  
14.00  Emmanuel Centre 
 
Prayer Fme at Renew Café  
 

Sunday 28 May  
 
Pentecost Sunday 
services 

Saturday 27 May  
9.00am  On Zoom  
 
Pray for Emmanuel 
h"ps://bit.ly/saturdayprayer 
 

Friday 26 May 
19.00 In church 
 
Worship live recording 
The Declara9on 

Thursday 25 May 
7.00 am Watney Room 
Corporate Prayer for Revival 
 
12.00 Watney Room 
Prayer Powerhouse with 
Ministry Team 

Tuesday 23 May   
14.00 Watney Room 
 
Tuesday at Two 
Wai9ng for the giX 
 

We bow down and confess you are Lord in this place 

Novena – Daily Readings 
 

Pick up a copy in church or 
download here:  Novena 

Pray for 5 
 

At the heart of TKC we are asked to 
pray every day for 5 friends 

Join us as we pray for our vision: 
 

Emmanuel Croydon seeks to be a place of 
uncondi6onal welcome, Christ-centred 

revival and deep discipleship, 
for our genera6on and the next, in South 

Croydon and beyond. 

Homegroup Prayer walks 
 

Go on a prayer walk with your 
homegroup round your local area.  


